Entry #

LibertyBengals Hera

Khajiit

Felides Vivres Edward Hoppurr
Trailhawk Psycho

Mantecore

Forest Star Boris

Anubis

Tajhara Summer Samba

Kattalyst Disco Lemonade / Kattalyst Eleven
MS Lady Arbor Lyric Killian [lI
Angelus

HappyTrills Blue Moon

Sleeping Beauty Molly

Loki The Camera Cat

Takrai Sydney Uggs Lynch
LibertyBengals Kitten

Blaze Kyle Lynch

Nora & Arbor

McSmitten Thumper

Tiny Tina

Kalvyn Skyler Lynch of Madisonsdoll
Faeryfire's Lone Piper
Heavnzsent Im a Lil Husky

Yuki

Blakewoods KR Bernardini of Siddis
McSmitten Thumper & McSmitten Cadbury
Milky

Sagaraby Charley Brown

Leggs Elite Syncopations

Pagan

Calicoon Chip Shot of Samberkat
Reikirex Apollo

Catlines Peanut Boy

Chicsweet Bahamas Dreams

Santa Willie

Dima

LibertyBengals Phoenix Flare & RW SGC Libe
Calicoon Cleo and Calicoon Cayla
Chemicoons Diiluted Solution
LibertyBengals Zealous Endeavor
Siempreamar Sem

Willa Rose
Madisonsdoll Kashmir Roux Lynch
Napoleonlane S Goldie

Count

Helmi

13
15

10

11

12

14

155

Ken

10
11

13

14

15

155

Diana

10

15

11

12

13

14

155

Larry
7

12

10

14

11

13

15

155

Points
500
440
380
380
360
350
300
300
260
250
250
230
200
200
190
180
160
160
160
150
140
140
140
130
120
120
120
120
110
110
100
100
100
100

90
90
80
80
80
70
70
70
60
60



